89823	10-19-94A11:02 R	MOUNTA	IN TITLE COMPAN	ix Volma	4_Page_32498
States -		, in the	WARRANTY DEED	<u> </u>	2
	W ALL MEN BY THESE I EES OF THE GLESSNER				. GLESSNER
	r called the grantor, for t RY D. GESTVANG and I				_ , hereinafter called
the grantee the certain	e, does hereby grant, barga real property, with the t the County of <u>KLJ</u> SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH	ain, sell and conv tenements, hered AMATH and	vey unto the said grantee ditaments and appurtena d State of Oregon desc	and grantee's heirs, su inces thereunto belon ribed as follows too	uccessors and assigns,
	$\sim$				
				$\nearrow$	
laws and r check with	MO instrument will not allow regulations. Before signin, h the appropriate city or co gainst farming or forest p	v use of the prope ng or accepting th county planning o	his instrument, the perso department to verify app	t <mark>rument in violat</mark> ion ( o <mark>n acquiring fee t</mark> itle t	to the property should
And sa	ave and to Hold the same aid grantor hereby covenan seized in fee simple and d and those apparent	nts to and with sa	aid grantee and grantee's	heirs, successors and	assigns, that grantor
and deman		oever, except the	ose claiming under the a	above described enci	inst the lawful claims umbrances. 15,000.00
changes sh In Witi if a corport order of its STATE OF ( Count <sub>T</sub> of .		he provisions her r has executed th d its name to be ) 	reof apply equally to co his instrument this <u>19</u>	prporations and to in $day of Octo$	dividuals. 19_99;
Persona TRUSTE	ally appeared the above nu SES OF THE GLESSNER	amed LIVING TRUST	K BENT	, J. Hessin RLY L. GLESSNER,	TRUSTEE
to be	l acknowledged the foregoin Then voluntary ac	ig instrument	an an an Artana An Antana an Antana An Antana an Antana an Antana		
Before me:	Debus & Dy Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 2	ny	STATE OF OREGON CO The foregoins , 19 president	instrument was acknow	y ss. wledged before me this
	OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA J, DYC NOTARY PUBLIC-ORE COMMISSION NO. 000 IY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB. 3.	EGON 8	a	corporation, on bet	half of the corporation.
DIAMON	ES OF THE GLESSNER D LAKE RESORT D LAKE, OR 97722			STATE OF OREGON	55.
5106 B. KLAMATI	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRES BY D. GESTVANG and D. ILUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 'H FAILIS, OR 97501 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRES	ARLENE A. GE	Shice Reserved	I certify that the received for record day of at o'clock	within instrument was on the 19 M., and recorded page or as
5106 B	Y D. GESTVANG and D. LUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE 'H FALLS, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, 287 and all has mainteen shall be sent to the following and		STVANG RECORDERS USE	Record of Deeds of s Witness my hand	
GREGOR 51.06 B	Y D. GESTVANG and D. LUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE H FALLS, OR 97601	ARLENE A. GE	STYANG	By Day when Me	Recording Officer Ulinality Deputy

**MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY** 

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

## PARCEL 1

The E1/2 W1/2 NW1/4 lying Southerly of Sand Creek in Section 28, Township 31 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

## PARCEL 2

The W1/2 E1/2 NW1/4 lying Southerly of Sand Creek in Section 28, Township 31 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for	or record at Oct	request of Mountian Title co theth	day
FEE	\$35.00	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Couling Multindare	